Sr.

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

List of Not Shortlisted Candidates
for the Post of Technical Assistant (RO) (TA-RO-SIHMC), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Application Title Name

Id

730

1080

118

281

858

91

1057

20

175

652

625

997

914

469

1151

Sandeep Singh
Chouhan

Sandeep Gupta

Praveen Kumar
Tripathi

Abhimanyu Tillasi

Ranjeev Kumar
Seenam

Dileep Sharma
Santosh Kumar
Abhishek Khare
Pankaj Singh Rajpoot
Arvind Singh

Kushwah

Sateesh Kumar
Pandey

Saurabh Gupta
Jagdish Kumar
Piplodiya

Naran Singh Patel

Chetan Pathak

Father/ Husband Name DOB

Ramesh Chandra
Chouhan
Mr. Suresh Bihari Gupta

Devendra Tripathi

Arjun Lal Tillasi

Kailash Chandra Seenam

Sundar Lal Sharma
Halkee Prasad
Narendra Kumar Khare
Late Shri Kedar Singh
Rajpoot

Tek Singh Kushwah
Santosh Kumar Pandey
Suresh Kumar

Amaan Singh Piplodiya

Phool Singh Patel

Jagdish Prasad

08-Mar-88

29-Jun-84

28-Jun-82

23-Jul-90

06-Sep-88

10-Mar-90

01-Sep-87

02-Jan-92

01-Aug-82

05-Mar-94

12-Apr-88

02-Sep-94

01-Jan-87

15-Jul-89

17-Jan-85

Revised Total
Score Awarded as
per the Scoring
Matrix

4032
35.76
34.06
3374
32.89
32.25
29.86
29.31
28.71
25.80
25.38
25.27
24.45
23.18

22.84

Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Remarks

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Page 1 of 1



