<u>List of Not Shortlisted Candidates</u> for the Post of Technical Assistant (RO) (TA-RO-SIHMC), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Revised Total Score Awarded as per the Scoring Matrix	Rank	Remarks
1	730	Mr.	Sandeep Singh Chouhan	Ramesh Chandra Chouhan	08-Mar-88	40.32	13	Not-Shortlisted
2	1080	Mr.	Sandeep Gupta	Mr. Suresh Bihari Gupta	29-Jun-84	35.76	14	Not-Shortlisted
3	118	Mr.	Praveen Kumar Tripathi	Devendra Tripathi	28-Jun-82	34.06	15	Not-Shortlisted
4	281	Mr.	Abhimanyu Tillasi	Arjun Lal Tillasi	23-Jul-90	33.74	16	Not-Shortlisted
5	858	Mr.	Ranjeev Kumar Seenam	Kailash Chandra Seenam	06-Sep-88	32.89	17	Not-Shortlisted
6	91	Mr.	Dileep Sharma	Sundar Lal Sharma	10-Mar-90	32.25	18	Not-Shortlisted
7	1057	Mr.	Santosh Kumar	Halkee Prasad	01-Sep-87	29.86	19	Not-Shortlisted
8	20	Mr.	Abhishek Khare	Narendra Kumar Khare	02-Jan-92	29.31	20	Not-Shortlisted
9	175	Mr.	Pankaj Singh Rajpoot	Late Shri Kedar Singh Rajpoot	01-Aug-82	28.71	21	Not-Shortlisted
10	652	Mr.	Arvind Singh Kushwah	Tek Singh Kushwah	05-Mar-94	25.80	22	Not-Shortlisted
11	625	Mr.	Sateesh Kumar Pandey	Santosh Kumar Pandey	12-Apr-88	25.38	23	Not-Shortlisted
12	997	Mr.	Saurabh Gupta	Suresh Kumar	02-Sep-94	25.27	24	Not-Shortlisted
13	914	Mr.	Jagdish Kumar Piplodiya	Amaan Singh Piplodiya	01-Jan-87	24.45	25	Not-Shortlisted
14	469	Mr.	Naran Singh Patel	Phool Singh Patel	15-Jul-89	23.18	26	Not-Shortlisted
15	1151	Mr.	Chetan Pathak	Jagdish Prasad	17-Jan-85	22.84	27	Not-Shortlisted